Saturday 18 October 2014

RESULTS - WOMEN SENIORS & MASTERS
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Team No Team

Birchfield Harriers
Ladies Senior [A]

Telford AC
Ladies Masters [A]

Bournville Harriers
Ladies Senior [A]

Charnwood AC
Ladies Senior

Birmingham Running Athl
Ladies Senior [A]

Tipton Harriers
Ladies Senior

Tipton Harriers
Ladies Masters

Staffs Moorlands AC
Ladies Senior

Wolverhampton & Bilstor
Ladies Senior [A]

Leicester Triathlon club
Ladies Senior [A]

Midland Cross Country Relays 2014

Leg

W N EFP WNEFEP WNEP WDNNEPE WNNEPE WNNREPEP WNNERPEP WNERE WNRE WNPR

Walsall Arboretum

Leg Posn
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[1]
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[8]
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[6]
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[6]
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1of4

Leg Time

00:24:12
00:22:49
00:23:42
00:22:21
00:24:42
00:24:18
00:24:25
00:25:38
00:21:22
00:21:29
00:24:27
00:27:35
00:23:45
00:25:31
00:24:52
00:24:32
00:24:46
00:26:16
00:24:32
00:25:06
00:26:25
00:25:34
00:27:02
00:24:11
00:24:00
00:27:04
00:26:45
00:25:48
00:27:06
00:27:41

Runner

Katie ALLEN

Stacey JOHNSON
Ellie STEVENS

Claire MARTIN
Michelle CLARKE
Amanda DAVIES
Caroline HARLAN-MARKS
Linda HOWELL
Nicola SYKES

Jane POTTER

Lelia ARMOUSH
Nicola THOMPSON
Beccy TIPPING

Anne KENCHINGTON
Helena EASTHAM
Susan STREET

Amie FITHERN
Susannah DAVIS
Julie CADDICK
Sally-ann WALKER
Pennelope BARBER
Louise BAKER

Laura BIRCH-MACHIN
Kerry MARCHANT
Audrey WILSON

Deb BLAKEMAN

Kate WILLIAMS
Claire SHEA-SIMONDS
Katie TURNER (*)
Hannah JOHNSTON



Saturday 18 October 2014

RESULTS - WOMEN SENIORS & MASTERS

Pos

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Time

01:20:45

01:20:56

01:21:21

01:21:57

01:22:17

01:23:42

01:25:14

01:26:25

01:28:13

01:28:30
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145
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108

118
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139

131

138

Team No Team

Rugby & Northants AC
Ladies Senior

Birchfield Harriers
Ladies Senior [B]

Telford AC
Ladies Masters [B]

Harborough AC
Ladies Senior [A]

Birmingham Running Athl
Ladies Senior [B]

Northbrook AC
Ladies Senior [A]

Bournville Harriers
Ladies Senior [B]

Rugby & Northants AC
Ladies Masters

Wolverhampton & Bilstor
Ladies Senior [B]

Northbrook AC
Ladies Masters

Midland Cross Country Relays 2014

Leg

W N EFP WNEFEP WNEP WDNNEPE WNNEPE WNNREPEP WNNERPEP WNERE WNRE WNPR

Walsall Arboretum

Leg Posn

[3]
[8]
[11]
[17]
[12]
[12]
[14]
[13]
[13]
[24]
[15]
[14]
[10]
[16]
[15]
[19]
[17]
[16]
[15]
[14]
[17]
[16]
[18]
[18]
[21]
[22]
[19]
[20]
[21]
[20]

20f4

Leg Time

00:23:16
00:27:39
00:29:50
00:27:24
00:25:54
00:27:38
00:26:52
00:26:40
00:27:49
00:30:01
00:24:41
00:27:15
00:25:11
00:30:20
00:26:46
00:27:51
00:27:43
00:28:08
00:27:01
00:27:35
00:30:38
00:27:09
00:28:56
00:30:20
00:29:23
00:29:26
00:29:24
00:28:46
00:29:19
00:30:25

Runner

Emily WAUGH
Tilly LEA

Georgia BARRETT
Lizzie WATTERS
Sarah CONWAY
Val CARTER
Denise SANDERS
Julie KIRBY

Juliet HOAD
Sarah BLENCOWE
Hannah EVELEIGH
Karen BROOKS
Melissa BROWN
Claire JACKSON
Daisy WILSON
Lyn McDONALD
Alix ALMOND (*)
Cathrine FENN
Laura LESLIE
Sarah ROCK
Nicola MORRIS
Angela COPSON
Helen WEST
Catherine WILLIAMS
Hazel SMALLMAN
Paige CAMPION
Hayley RICHARDS
Sally EASON
Corinna O'CONNOR
Liz PHAROAH



Saturday 18 October 2014 Midland Cross Country Relays 2014 Walsall Arboretum
RESULTS - WOMEN SENIORS & MASTERS

Pos Time Team No Team Leg Leg Posn Leg Time Runner
21 01:28:41 114 Kings Heath RC 1 [25] 00:30:13 Lianne REYNOLDS
Ladies Senior [A] 2 [24] 00:29:50 Lara FOSTER
3 [21] 00:28:38 Kerry ALLEN
22 01:31:05 120 Notts AC 1 [13] 00:26:01 Catherine CHARLTON
Ladies Senior 2 [20] 00:31:06 Rachel WHELAN
3 [22] 00:33:58  Emma KEALEY (*)
23 01:33:42 140 Sparkhill Harriers 1 [18] 00:27:33 Liz BLAKE
Ladies Masters 2 [19] 00:29:27 Megan HARRIS
3 [23] 00:36:42 Manisha PARMAR
24 01:35:32 123 Sphinx AC 1 [27] 00:30:25 Dorota BRYNKIEWICZ
Ladies Senior [A] 2 [25] 00:31:59 Monika CIEZAREK
3 [24] 00:33:08  Joanna MALAGOCKA
25 01:37:18 137 Kings Heath RC 1 [31] 00:31:51 Hannah BATCHELOR
Ladies Masters 2 [29] 00:32:14 Johanne CLIFTON
3 [25] 00:33:13 Barbara PARTRIDGE
26 01:37:35 136 Halesowen A&CC 1 [37] 00:34:31 Anna COSIMETTI
Ladies Masters 2 [28] 00:29:31 Caroline LAMBERT
3 [26] 00:33:33 Helen ATTWOOD
27 01:37:51 126 Stourbridge RC 1 [32] 00:32:29 Andrea EVANS
Ladies Senior 2 [27] 00:31:24 Mary GROVES
3 [27] 00:33:58  Natalie DELLAR
28 01:40:38 124 Sphinx AC 1 [23] 00:29:52 Sue GOUGH
Ladies Senior [B] 2 [32] 00:38:34 Christine THOMAS
3 [28] 00:32:12 Laura PIBWORTH-DOLINSKI
29 01:40:46 106 Bournville Harriers 1 [28] 00:30:51 Monica BAPTISTA
Ladies Senior [C] 2 [26] 00:32:22 Rachael WARD
3 [29] 00:37:33 Lesley PYMM
30 01:40:53 113 Harborough AC 1 [33] 00:32:59 Lianne BROOKS
Ladies Senior [B] 2 [31] 00:33:46 Marise TAYLOR
3 [30] 00:34:08 Lin FARROW
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Saturday 18 October 2014

RESULTS - WOMEN SENIORS & MASTERS

Pos

31

32

Time

01:44:30

01:58:34

00:58:55

01:09:02

00:30:21

00:31:17

00:33:50

00:34:06

129

142

119

117

143

103

146

115

Team No Team

West Bromwich Harriers

Ladies Masters

Sphinx AC
Ladies Masters

Northbrook AC
Ladies Senior [B]

Leicester Triathlon club

Ladies Senior [B]

Stourbridge RC
Ladies Masters

Birchfield Harriers
Ladies Senior [C]

Wreake Runners
Ladies Masters

Kings Heath RC
Ladies Senior [B]

Midland Cross Country Relays 2014

Leg

W N EFRP WNEFEP WNEPE WNEPE WNNEREPE WNRERE WNRERE WNPR

Walsall Arboretum

Leg Posn

[30]
[30]
[31]
[38]
[34]
[32]
[22]
[23]
-]
[36]
[33]
(-]
[26]
(-]
-]
[29]
-]
-]
[34]
-]
-]
[35]
-]
-]

4 of 4

Leg Time

00:31:19
00:34:12
00:38:59
00:38:20
00:43:59
00:36:15
00:29:39
00:29:16

00:34:25

00:34:37

00:30:21

00:31:17

00:33:50

00:34:06

Runner

Claire COOPER

Emma SHELDON

Emma THOMPSON

Jackie STUART

Pacharo CHINAMULUNGU
Helen KING

Amy BURDIS

Sarah McNANEY

Samantha RANKIN

Michelle LATTIMORE

Joan CLARKE

Sara ELLEN

Julie DUTTON

Emma LICHFIELD



