Pos	Time	Team No	Team	Leg	Leg Posn	Leg Time	Runner
1	01:10:43	101	Birchfield Harriers	1	[6]	00:24:12	Katie ALLEN
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[2]	00:22:49	Stacey JOHNSON
				3	[1]	00:23:42	Ellie STEVENS
2	01:11:21	144	Telford AC	1	[2]	00:22:21	Claire MARTIN
			Ladies Masters [A]	2	[3]	00:24:42	Michelle CLARKE
				3	[2]	00:24:18	Amanda DAVIES
3	01:11:25	104	Bournville Harriers	1	[7]	00:24:25	Caroline HARLAN-MARKS
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[7]	00:25:38	Linda HOWELL
				3	[3]	00:21:22	Nicola SYKES
4	01:13:31	110	Charnwood AC	1	[1]	00:21:29	Jane POTTER
			Ladies Senior	2	[1]	00:24:27	Lelia ARMOUSH
				3	[4]	00:27:35	Nicola THOMPSON
5	01:14:08	107	Birmingham Running Athle	1	[4]	00:23:45	Beccy TIPPING
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[4]	00:25:31	Anne KENCHINGTON
				3	[5]	00:24:52	Helena EASTHAM
6	01:15:34	127	Tipton Harriers	1	[8]	00:24:32	Susan STREET
			Ladies Senior	2	[5]	00:24:46	Amie FITHERN
				3	[6]	00:26:16	Susannah DAVIS
7	01:16:03	147	Tipton Harriers	1	[9]	00:24:32	Julie CADDICK
			Ladies Masters	2	[6]	00:25:06	Sally-ann WALKER
				3	[7]	00:26:25	Pennelope BARBER
8	01:16:47	125	Staffs Moorlands AC	1	[11]	00:25:34	Louise BAKER
			Ladies Senior	2	[10]	00:27:02	Laura BIRCH-MACHIN
				3	[8]	00:24:11	Kerry MARCHANT
9	01:17:49	130	Wolverhampton & Bilston	1	[5]	00:24:00	Audrey WILSON
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[9]	00:27:04	Deb BLAKEMAN
				3	[9]	00:26:45	Kate WILLIAMS
10	01:20:35	116	Leicester Triathlon club	1	[12]	00:25:48	Claire SHEA-SIMONDS
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[11]	00:27:06	Katie TURNER (*)
				3	[10]	00:27:41	Hannah JOHNSTON

Pos	Time	Team No	Team	Leg	Leg Posn	Leg Time	Runner
11	01:20:45	121	Rugby & Northants AC	1	[3]	00:23:16	Emily WAUGH
			Ladies Senior	2	[8]	00:27:39	Tilly LEA
				3	[11]	00:29:50	Georgia BARRETT
12	01:20:56	102	Birchfield Harriers	1	[17]	00:27:24	Lizzie WATTERS
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[12]	00:25:54	Sarah CONWAY
				3	[12]	00:27:38	Val CARTER
13	01:21:21	145	Telford AC	1	[14]	00:26:52	Denise SANDERS
			Ladies Masters [B]	2	[13]	00:26:40	Julie KIRBY
				3	[13]	00:27:49	Juliet HOAD
14	01:21:57	112	Harborough AC	1	[24]	00:30:01	Sarah BLENCOWE
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[15]	00:24:41	Hannah EVELEIGH
				3	[14]	00:27:15	Karen BROOKS
15	01:22:17	108	Birmingham Running Athl	1	[10]	00:25:11	Melissa BROWN
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[16]	00:30:20	Claire JACKSON
				3	[15]	00:26:46	Daisy WILSON
16	01:23:42	118	Northbrook AC	1	[19]	00:27:51	Lyn McDONALD
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[17]	00:27:43	Alix ALMOND (*)
				3	[16]	00:28:08	Cathrine FENN
17	01:25:14	105	Bournville Harriers	1	[15]	00:27:01	Laura LESLIE
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[14]	00:27:35	Sarah ROCK
				3	[17]	00:30:38	Nicola MORRIS
18	01:26:25	139	Rugby & Northants AC	1	[16]	00:27:09	Angela COPSON
			Ladies Masters	2	[18]	00:28:56	Helen WEST
				3	[18]	00:30:20	Catherine WILLIAMS
19	01:28:13	131	Wolverhampton & Bilston	1	[21]	00:29:23	Hazel SMALLMAN
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[22]	00:29:26	Paige CAMPION
				3	[19]	00:29:24	Hayley RICHARDS
20	01:28:30	138	Northbrook AC	1	[20]	00:28:46	Sally EASON
			Ladies Masters	2	[21]	00:29:19	Corinna O'CONNOR
				3	[20]	00:30:25	Liz PHAROAH

Pos	Time	Team No	Team	Leg	Leg Posn	Leg Time	Runner
21	01:28:41	114	Kings Heath RC	1	[25]	00:30:13	Lianne REYNOLDS
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[24]	00:29:50	Lara FOSTER
				3	[21]	00:28:38	Kerry ALLEN
22	01:31:05	120	Notts AC	1	[13]	00:26:01	Catherine CHARLTON
			Ladies Senior	2	[20]	00:31:06	Rachel WHELAN
				3	[22]	00:33:58	Emma KEALEY (*)
23	01:33:42	140	Sparkhill Harriers	1	[18]	00:27:33	Liz BLAKE
			Ladies Masters	2	[19]	00:29:27	Megan HARRIS
				3	[23]	00:36:42	Manisha PARMAR
24	01:35:32	123	Sphinx AC	1	[27]	00:30:25	Dorota BRYNKIEWICZ
			Ladies Senior [A]	2	[25]	00:31:59	Monika CIEZAREK
				3	[24]	00:33:08	Joanna MALAGOCKA
25	01:37:18	137	Kings Heath RC	1	[31]	00:31:51	Hannah BATCHELOR
			Ladies Masters	2	[29]	00:32:14	Johanne CLIFTON
				3	[25]	00:33:13	Barbara PARTRIDGE
26	01:37:35	136	Halesowen A&CC	1	[37]	00:34:31	Anna COSIMETTI
			Ladies Masters	2	[28]	00:29:31	Caroline LAMBERT
				3	[26]	00:33:33	Helen ATTWOOD
27	01:37:51	126	Stourbridge RC	1	[32]	00:32:29	Andrea EVANS
			Ladies Senior	2	[27]	00:31:24	Mary GROVES
				3	[27]	00:33:58	Natalie DELLAR
28	01:40:38	124	Sphinx AC	1	[23]	00:29:52	Sue GOUGH
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[32]	00:38:34	Christine THOMAS
				3	[28]	00:32:12	Laura PIBWORTH-DOLINSKI
29	01:40:46	106	Bournville Harriers	1	[28]	00:30:51	Monica BAPTISTA
			Ladies Senior [C]	2	[26]	00:32:22	Rachael WARD
				3	[29]	00:37:33	Lesley PYMM
30	01:40:53	113	Harborough AC	1	[33]	00:32:59	Lianne BROOKS
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[31]	00:33:46	Marise TAYLOR
				3	[30]	00:34:08	Lin FARROW

Pos	Time	Team No	Team	Leg	Leg Posn	Leg Time	Runner
31	01:44:30	129	West Bromwich Harriers	1	[30]	00:31:19	Claire COOPER
			Ladies Masters	2	[30]	00:34:12	Emma SHELDON
				3	[31]	00:38:59	Emma THOMPSON
32	01:58:34	142	Sphinx AC	1	[38]	00:38:20	Jackie STUART
			Ladies Masters	2	[34]	00:43:59	Pacharo CHINAMULUNGU
				3	[32]	00:36:15	Helen KING
	00:58:55	119	Northbrook AC	1	[22]	00:29:39	Amy BURDIS
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[23]	00:29:16	Sarah McNANEY
				3	[-]		
	01:09:02	117	Leicester Triathlon club	1	[36]	00:34:25	Samantha RANKIN
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[33]	00:34:37	Michelle LATTIMORE
				3	[-]		
	00:30:21	143	Stourbridge RC	1	[26]	00:30:21	Joan CLARKE
			Ladies Masters	2	[-]		
				3	[-]		
	00:31:17	103	Birchfield Harriers	1	[29]	00:31:17	Sara ELLEN
			Ladies Senior [C]	2	[-]		
				3	[-]		
	00:33:50	146	Wreake Runners	1	[34]	00:33:50	Julie DUTTON
			Ladies Masters	2	[-]		
				3	[-]		
	00:34:06	115	Kings Heath RC	1	[35]	00:34:06	Emma LICHFIELD
			Ladies Senior [B]	2	[-]		
				3	[-]		